
 
&



ÇİLSAN Gıda olarak üretimini yapmakta olduğumuz sakız ve şek-
er ürünlerimizi toplam 35 ülkeye yaptığımız ihracat faaliyetleri 
ile her geçen yıl daha da büyümekteyiz.

Dinamik, farklı ve en iyi olma yolunda üstün teknolojinin tüm 
imkanlarını üretime aktarmak, her yıl yenisini eklediği üretim 
hatları ile daha hijyenik şartlarda hızlı ve üstün kaliteli üretim 
yapmak ve sürekli yeni ürünler geliştirmek firmamızın öncelikli 
hedefleridir. Tüm ÇİLSAN Gıda personeli olarak en önemli göre-
vimiz müşteri memnuniyeti olduğuna inanarak çalışmalarımıza 
devam ediyor ve başarımızın sırrını, verdiğimiz hizmetin süreklil-
iğine bağlıyoruz.

Hedefimiz, tecrübeli, teknik ve deneyimli çalışanlarımızın 
gücüyle, kaliteden ödün vermeden, kaliteli hammaddelerden ve 
tamamen hijyenik koşullarda, en ileri teknolojileri kullanarak üre-
time devam etmekteyiz. Kapasitemizi güçlendirerek, tüketiciyi 
memnun etmeyi ve ülkemizde olduğu gibi dış ülkelerde de bu 
güveni sağlamayı bir ilke ediniyoruz.

Modern işletmeciliği, sürekli gelişmeyi, yeniliği ilke edinen, 
müşteri memnuniyetini ön planda tutan anlayışla, büyük hede-
flere hızla ulaşmak için, kaliteyi yaşantımızın bir parçası olarak 
kabul ediyoruz. Bütün ürün ve hizmetlerimizde temel şart, to-
plam kalite yönetimi ilkeleri doğrultusunda, kalitede maksimum 
düzeyi yakalamaktır. Pazardaki rekabet gücümüzü seri ve yük-
sek kalitede üretim yapmakla elde edebileceğimiz inancındayız.

We make production as Çilsan Food with bubble gum and candy 
products we export our activities to a total of 35 countries ar 
experiencing growth even more with each passing year.

Our company priority target; dynamic, becoming different 
and the best transfer the production facilities of the superior 
technology, every year, more hyginec production lines that add 
a new fast and make superior quality products and constantly 
develop new products. As Çilsan Food staff will continue to 
work as believing that the most important task of our customer 
satisfaction, and the secret of our success, we are connecting to 
the service we provide continuity.    

Our goal is experinced, the strenght of our technical and experi-
enced employes, without compromissing quality, the quality of 
raw meterials and completly hygenic conditions to continue pro-
duction using the most advanced technologies strengthening 
our capacity as consumer foreign country is pleased to provide 
this confidence we a dopt a principle.

Modern management continuous improvement the principle of 
invitation understanding customer satisfaction keeps to quickly 
reach big goals  We accept as part of our quality of life. Basic 
requirement for all of our products and services , in accordance 
with the principles of total quality management to catch the 
maximum level of quality. Our competiveness in the market and 
we belive that we can win by doing serial productıon of high 
quality.



Lemon

Peppermint

Orange

SpearmintStrawberry

Watermelon
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with read the qr code for more details
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2770

2771

2774

2775

2777

2778

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

1.300
cartons

2.750
cartons11 5*24*24

X STİCK FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S WATERMELON FLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S STRAWBERRY FFLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S PEPPERMİNT FLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S ORANGE FLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S LEMON FLAVOURED 
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

7610

7620

7630

7640

7650

7660

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

1.300
cartons

2.500
cartons11 5*24*24

EXİM FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

EXİM FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S TROPİCAL FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

EXİM FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S WATERMELON FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

EXİM FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S ORANGE FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

EXİM FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

EXİM FRESH MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S PEPPERMİNT FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

Watermelon Peppermint Lemon

Orange SpearmintStrawberry
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Watermelon Spearmint Peppermint

TropicalOrangeStrawberry
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2990

2991

2992

2993

2994

2995

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

0,0239

1.300
cartons

2.500
cartons11 5*24*24

GALAXY EXTRA MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S WATERMELON FLAVOURED 

GALAXY EXTRA MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED 

GALAXY EXTRA MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S PEPPERMİNT FLAVOURED 

GALAXY EXTRA MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED 

GALAXY EXTRA MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S ORANGE FLAVOURED 

GALAXY EXTRA MİNİ STİCK BOXED 5’S TROPİCAL FLAVOURED 
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Watermelon

BananaStrawberry

Specialmint
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

910

920

930

940

16,3

16,3

16,3

16,3

13

13

13

13

0,0235

0,0235

0,0235

0,0235

1.300
cartons

1.600
cartons13 5*20*50

BATEAUX STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

BATEAUX SPECİALMINT FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

BATEAUX WATERMELON FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

BATEAUX BANANA FLAVOURED STİCK GUM
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Watermelon

MintStrawberry

Tropical
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

710

720

730

740

9,7

9,7

9,7

9,7

7,8

7,8

7,8

7,8

0,0124

0,0124

0,0124

0,0124

2.500
cartons

2.700
cartons13 5*20*30

GALAXY EXTRA STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

GALAXY EXTRA MINT FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

GALAXY EXTRA WATERMELON FLAVOURED STİCK GUM

GALAXY EXTRA TROPİCAL FLAVOURED STİCK GUM
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TropicalStrawberry

Mint Watermelon
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

410 -A

420 -A

430-A

440-A

410-B

420-B

430-B

440-B

16,3

16,3

16,3

16,3

9,7

9,7

9,7

9,7

13

13

13

13

7,8

7,8

7,8

7,8

0,0235

0,0235

0,0235

0,0235

0,0121

0,0121

0,0121

0,0121

1.300
cartons

1.600
cartons

2.700
cartons

2.500
cartons

13 5*20*50 

5*20*3013

TAXIGUM STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM MINT FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM WATERMELON FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM TROPICAL FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM MINT FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM WATERMELON FLAVOURED STICK GUM

TAXIGUM TROPICAL FLAVOURED STICK GUM
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2880

2881

2887

2886

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

4,4

4,4

4,4

4,4

0,0167

0,0167

0,0167

0,0167

1.800

cartons

4.300

cartons
2,2 200*10

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE WATERMELON FLAVOURED

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED 

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE TROPİCAL FLAVOURED 

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2880-A

2881-A

2886-A

2887-A

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

0,0369

0,0369

0,0369

0,0369

800

cartons

2000

cartons
2,2 300*6

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE WATERMELON FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

X STİCK FRESH SİNGLE TROPİCAL FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX



w w w . c i l s a n c i k o l a t a . c o m i n f o @ c i l s a n c i k o l a t a . c o m

 
&

You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more details

...

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

911

921

931

941

7,9

7,9

7,9

7,9

6,2

6,2

6,2

6,2

0,0280

0,0280

0,0280

0,0280

1.100
cartons

2.600
cartons2,6 200*12

BATEAUX SİNGLE STİCK GUM STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED

BATEAUX SİNGLE STİCK GUM SPECİALMINT FLAVOURED

BATEAUX SİNGLE STİCK GUM WATERMELON FLAVOURED

BATEAUX SİNGLE STİCK GUM BANANA FLAVOURED
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2123

2124

2125

2126

8,3

8,3

8,3

8,3

6,8

6,8

6,8

6,8

0,0369

0,0369

0,0369

0,0369

800

cartons

2.000

cartons
4,5 250*6

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM WATERMELON FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM MELON FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED WİTH GLOBE BOX

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2123-A

2124-A

2125-A

2126-A

10,4

10,4

10,4

10,4

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

0,0264

0,0264

0,0264

0,0264

1100

cartons

2.500

cartons
4,5 10 kg * 1

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM WATERMELON FLAVOURED

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM MELON FLAVOURED

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM SPEARMİNT FLAVOURED

SUZİ BAZOOKA SOFT BUBBLE GUM STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED
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Watermelon

Mint Orange Cardamom Coffee

Strawberry Cola Banana
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

960

970

980

990

991

992

993

994

4,6

4,6

4,6

4,6

4,6

4,6

4,6

4,6

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

0,0169

0,0169

0,0169

0,0169

0,0169

0,0169

0,0169

0,0169

1.800
cartons

4.300
cartons3,8 100*10

BİGGUM SİNGLE STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE WATERMELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE COLA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE MINT FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE ORANGE FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE CARDAMOM FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE BANANA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM

BİGGUM SİNGLE COFFEE FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2121

2133

2134

6,0

7,4

7,4

4,5

6,3

6,3

0,0369

0,0396

0,0396

800

800

800

2000

1800

1800

5

3,5

3,5

150*6

150G*12

150G*12

BALLGUM SİNGLE BUBBLE GUM

BALLGUM BUBBLE GUM (SOUR) SİNGLE BOXED 

BALLGUM BUBBLE GUM (CLASİC) SİNGLE BOXED 

 1,8 gr
3,5 gr
5 gr

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

2131

2132

BALL GUM BUBBLE GUM 

BALLGUM MİNİ BUBBLE GUM  1,8 G

8,5

12,3

8

10,8

0,0222

0,0378

1400

800

3.100

2.000

5

5,4

500G*16

3*250*8
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

110-A

160-A

150-A

120-A

130-A

140-A

110-B

160-B

150-B

120-B

130-B

140-B

4,3

4,3

4,3

4,3

4,3

4,3

4,2

4,2

4,2

4,2

4,2

4,2

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5

3,3

3,3

3,3

3,3

3,3

3,3

0,0154

0,0154

0,0154

0,0154

0,0154

0,0154

0,0172

0,0172

0,0172

0,0172

0,0172

0,0172

2.000
cartons

4.600
cartons

4.200
cartons

1.750
cartons

14,5 5*20*12 

4*24*1211,6

REFREŞ 5’S STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 5’S COLA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 5’S WATERMELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 5’S PEPPERMINT FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 5’S ORANGE FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 5’S MELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 4’S STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 4’S COLA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 4’S WATERMELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 4’S PEPPERMINT FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 4’S ORANGE FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

REFREŞ 4’S MELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

Strawberry

Peppermint Watermelon Melon

Cola Orange
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Peppermint

Cola

Strawberry Watermelon

Melon

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

111

112

113

114

115

4,9

4,9

4,9

4,9

4,9

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

0,0192

0,0192

0,0192

0,0192

0,0192

1.600
cartons

3.700
cartons8,7 3*24*18

3 FRESH STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

3 FRESH WATERMELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

3 FRESH PEPPERMINT FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)

3 FRESH COLA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

3 FRESH MELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE  GUM(with tattoo)
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You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more detials
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NEW

Strawberry Watermelon Banana Tutti Frutti Mint Banana StrawberryTutti Frutti
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

310

320

330

340

10,6

10,6

10,6

10,6

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,6

0,0144

0,0144

0,0144

0,0144

2.100 2.45020 5*20*24

NEW BALLOON STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

NEW BALLOON WATERMELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

NEW BALLOON TUTTİ FRUTTİ FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

NEW BALLOON BANANA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

1730

1731

1732

1733

10,3

10,3

10,3

10,3

8,6

8,6

8,6

8,6

0,0132

0,0132

0,0132

0,0132

2.300 2.60018 5*20*24

LOVE ME STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

LOVE ME MİNT FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

LOVE ME TUTTİ FRUTTİ FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

LOVE ME BANANA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)
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NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

8,3

8,3

8,3

8,3

8,3

6,7

6,7

6,7

6,7

6,7

0,0199

0,0199

0,0199

0,0199

0,0199

1.550
cartons

3.150
cartons11,6 4*24*24

FRUİTGUM WHİTE BOXED STRAWBERRY BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

FRUİTGUM WHİTE BOXED WATERMELON BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

FRUİTGUM WHİTE BOXED COLA BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

FRUİTGUM WHİTE BOXED MİNT BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

FRUİTGUM WHİTE BOXED TUTTİ FRUTTİ BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

 
&

You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more detials

...
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Strawberry Watermelon Cola

Mint Mix

 
&

You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more detials

...

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

281

282

283

280

279

10,6

10,6

10,6

10,6

10,6

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

0,0198

0,0198

0,0198

0,0198

0,0198

1.500 2.50014,5 5*20*24

HELLO BABA BOXED STRAWBERRY FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

HELLO BABA BOXED WATERMELON FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

HELLO BABA BOXED COLA FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

HELLO BABA BOXED MINT FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)

HELLO BABA BOXED MİX FLAVOURED BUBBLE GUM(with tattoo)
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Tattoo
Advertise Money

Football Card
Stick Gum

Tattoo
Football Card

(promotion card)
Stick Gum

 
&

You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more detials

...

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

6100

6400

6500

8,5

8,5

8,5

2,6

2,6

2,6

0,0212

0,0212

0,0212

1.500

1.500

1.500

3.000

3.000

3.000

2,6

2,6

2,6

100*10

100*10

100*10

SCOOCER GUM MIX FLAVOURED STICK GUM 
( TATTOO, MONEY, FOOTBALL CARD, STICK GUM )

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MIX FLAVOURED STICK GUM
(TATTOO, MONEY, FOOTBALL CARD, STICK GUM)

FANATIC MONEY SCRATCH CARD WITH GIFT MIX FLAVOURED STICK GUM 
( TATTOO, FOOTBALL CARD, STICK GUM )
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 15 gr
or

20 gr

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

4100 7,66 6,48 0,0260 1200 2.7509 120*67  FRESH  LOLLİPOP (mixed flavour)

NEW
CODE PRODUCT UNIT

(gr)

CARTON
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

1100

1100-A

1100-B

1100-C

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

0,0475

0,0475

0,0475

0,0475

650 1.50020 8*50

STARLİNE RAINBOW CANDY ACETATE(HARD CANDY)

STARLİNE TWIST CANDY ACETATE(HARD CANDY)

STARLİNE ICE CREAM CANDY ACETATE(HARD CANDY)

STARLİNE APPLE CANDY ACETATE(HARD CANDY)

Natural Food
Coloring

You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more detials

...
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NEW
CODE

NEW
CODEPRODUCT PRODUCTUNIT

(gr)
UNIT
(gr)

CARTON CARTON
Gross

Weight
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

PACKAGING
DETAIL

6532 6530

5100

MAGIC CHOCO BALL MILKY COMPOUND COATED CHIPS

SUZI MILKY COMPOUND COATED CHIPS

7,0 6,0

4,3

4,6 3,6

1,4

0,0409 0,0389

0,0203

750 800

1500

1.750 1.800

3.500

32 25

10

24*6 24*6

24*6

JODY BON BONİBON CHOCOLATE 
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You may visit our website
with read the qr code for more detials

...

NEW
CODE

NEW
CODEPRODUCT PRODUCTUNIT

(gr)
UNIT
(gr)

CARTON CARTON
Gross

Weight
Gross

Weight
Net

Weight
Net

Weight
Volume

M
Volume

M
20 FT

Container
20 FT

Container
40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

40 FT HC
Container
max 26.000 kg

PACKAGING
DETAIL

PACKAGING
DETAIL

1817

1817
20141 ALAMERAT BOXED MILKY COMPOUND CHOCOLATE 

WITH HAZELNUT CREAM

6,3

6,9
7,0

3,6

4,2
4,32

0,0090

0,0090
0,0108

3.400

3.400
2.800

4.100

3.800
3.700

300

350
5

300g*12

350g*12
6*24*6

SUZELLA HAZELNUT CREAM WITH CACAO (BLACK AND WHITE)

SUZELLA HAZELNUT CREAM WITH CACAO (BLACK)

Suzella
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5. Org. San. Böl. 83581 Nolu Cad. No: 2
Şehitkamil / Gaziantep / TÜRKİYE

Phone: +90 342 337 27 70 (pbx)
Fax: +90 342 337 27 80
Mail: info@cilsancikolata.com
Web: www.cilsancikolata.com

ÇİLSAN ÇİKOLATA
CİKLET VE GIDA SAN. TİC. A.Ş.

www.facebook.com/cilsancikolata

www.twitter.com/cilsancikolata


